
 
РАСПИСАНИЕ 
консультаций по подготовке к ЦЭ 
для учащихся XI класса 
в 2023/2024 учебном году 
 

Дата Предмет Класс Время 
проведения 

Место 
проведения 
(кабинет) 

ФИО учителя 

25.04.2024 
02.05.2024 
16.05.2024 
23.05.2024 
29.05.2024 

белорусский 
язык 

XI «А», 
«Б» 

15.00 
 
 
 

10.00 

304 
 
 
 

307 

Шабуня Е.Р. 

04.05.2024 
11.05.2024 
13.05.2024 
25.05.2024 
28.05.2024 

русский язык XI «А»  11.00 307 
 
 
 

309 

Скварчевская Т.В. 

24.04.2024 
08.05.2024 
15.05.2024 
22.05.2024 
28.05.2024 

русский язык XI «Б» 15.45 304 
 
 
 

307 

Пархимович А.В. 

03.05.2024 
10.05.2024 
17.05.2024 
24.05.2024 

математика  XI «А», 
«Б» 

16.30 208 Романович Е.И. 

03.05.2024 
10.05.2024 
17.05.2024 
24.05.2024 

история 
Беларуси 

XI «А», 
«Б» 

16.30 207 Жабчиц И.Я. 

03.05.2024 
10.05.2024 
17.05.2024 
24.05.2024 

обществоведен
ие 

XI «А», 
«Б» 

15.30 207 Жабчиц И.Я. 

30.04.2024 
07.05.2024 
14.05.2024 
21.05.2024 

биология XI «Б» 15.00 302 Чиневич М.А. 

03.05.2024 
10.05.2024 
17.05.2024 
24.05.2024 

химия XI «А» 16.30 308 Голикова Т.М. 

25.04.2024 
02.05.2024 
16.05.2024 
23.05.2024 

английский 
язык 

XI «А» 15.45 304 Мазаник С.А. 

 


